Farhults uskf

25.06.2018 Traning
1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 7.6 6.5 6.3 7.3 1.8 27.0 27.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 7.4 3.8 9.6 9.4 36.0 63.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 6.9 10.1 9.4 7.5 8.8 40.0 103.0 0
20 Skott 6.7 4.5 6.4 9.1 9.8 34.0 137.0 0
1:2 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 9.1 9.2 9.9 9.2 9.9 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 9.8 9.5 9.6 9.0 45.0 90.0 0
M 20 Skott 7.2 7.5 9.5 8.2 8.6 39.0 129.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 8.5 10.3x 9.8 9.7 44.0 173.0 0
1:3 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 9.1 8.6 9.2 8.8 9.6 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 4.5 3.1 5.6 8.3 8.5 28.0 71.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.1 8.5 6.9 8.3 6.9 36.0 107.0 0
20 Skott 59 10.2 1.7 5.6 5.1 26.0 133.0 0
1:4 Joachim von Elern 20 Skott 9.6 7.5 5.5 8.8 7.8 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 8.4 75 9.2 8.5 41.0 77.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.3 9.1 9.6 7.9 6.5 40.0 117.0 0
20 Skott 6.9 5.8 9.2 7.8 8.9 35.0 152.0 0
1:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 8.8 9.1 10.0 9.2 9.8 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 10.4x 10.0 10.7x 10.5x 10.8x 50.0 95.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.1 9.8 10.3x 10.2 10.2 49.0 144.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 10.1 8.9 10.3x 9.9 45.0 189.0 0
21 Benjamin Zec 20 Skott 6.3 6.2 9.3 8.3 8.7 37.0 37.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 5.9 7.3 10.5x 9.0 39.0 76.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 3.1 7.4 8.5 7.9 9.0 34.0 110.0 0
20 Skott 5.7 8.0 6.7 6.9 7.5 32.0 142.0 0
2:2 Joseph A. Kadhem 20 Skott 7.2 5.7 5.8 5.0 9.6 31.0 31.0 0
20 Skott 5.2 1.2 5.4 6.2 9.4 26.0 57.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 6.6 8.2 8.4 1.7 9.9 32.0 89.0 0
20 Skott 5.2 6.4 75 8.1 9.2 35.0 124.0 0
2:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 9.5 8.5 8.2 8.2 8.1 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 8.6 99 103 8.6 44.0 85.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 8.3 8.7 10.5x 8.6 8.1 42.0 127.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 9.5 9.2 10.7x 8.5 44.0 171.0 0
2:4 Tatiana Smirnova 20 Skott 10.4x 9.3 8.9 8.8 9.8 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 10.6x 9.8 10.4x 9.4 46.0 90.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.8 9.7 10.3 10.7x 9.7 47.0 137.0 0
20 Skott 10.4x 10.3x 10.5x 9.9 9.9 48.0 185.0 0
2:5 Vidar Hjortstad 20 Skott 9.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.6 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 10.3 6.8 9.3 8.8 42.0 84.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.4 8.7 9.3 7.8 10.7x 43.0 127.0 0
20 Skott 7.6 10.5x 8.7 9.1 7.7 41.0 168.0 0
3:1 Ebbe Ohrling 20 Skott 6.4 7.8 0.0 7.6 6.4 26.0 26.0 0
20 Skott 7.0 7.6 3.2 7.5 7.3 31.0 57.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 5.2 6.3 4.5 6.9 3.6 24.0 81.0 0
20 Skott 9.9 6.5 6.8 8.1 1.7 30.0 111.0 0
3:2 Joel Almertz 20 Skott 10.6x 9.9 10.0 7.2 8.4 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 8.5 9.9 9.2 8.9 43.0 87.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 9.3 10.5x 8.3 9.6 10.0 46.0 133.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 10.0 8.8 10.1 9.2 45.0 178.0 0
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3:3 Max Gunner 20 Skott 1.1 8.5 0.0 0.0 9.3 18.0 18.0 0
20 Skott 4.6 8.9 6.7 9.7 9.3 36.0 54.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.2 4.7 3.9 6.8 8.1 30.0 84.0 0
20 Skott 8.3 7.7 7.9 8.2 0.0 30.0 114.0 0
34 Agnes Almertz 20 Skott 8.5 7.2 8.8 10.1 8.4 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 9.8 9.6 8.7 9.7 44.0 85.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.1 9.0 9.5 7.7 8.2 41.0 126.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 9.8 10.3x 7.8 9.7 43.0 169.0 0
3:5
4:1 Andreas Johansson 20 Skott 9.2 9.5 9.8 9.5 10.8x 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 9.9 10.5x 9.1 9.0 10.2 47.0 93.0 0
K2 20 Skott 4.3 3.4 9.2 9.0 9.8 34.0 127.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 9.9 6.6 9.7 9.2 41.0 168.0 0
4:2
4:3 Agnes Almertz 20 Skott 9.6 10.3x 10.0 10.0 8.8 47.0 47.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 9.7 8.7 9.2 9.4 44.0 91.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.6x 8.8 10.4x 8.3 10.2 46.0 137.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 9.6 9.9 8.9 10.3x 45.0 182.0 0
4:4 Anna von Elern 20 Skott 8.8 8.7 7.6 8.8 9.8 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 10.2 6.6 7.7 7.6 9.2 39.0 79.0 0
M 20 Skott 10.4x 9.7 79 9.7 101 45.0 124.0 0
20 Skott 10.3x 7.2 9.0 10.3x 9.0 45.0 169.0 0
4:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 9.9 10.1 9.5 10.5x 10.1 48.0 48.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 10.0 9.7 9.7 9.8 46.0 94.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.1 9.9 79 9.4 8.6 43.0 137.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 10.2 10.0 9.5 9.4 46.0 183.0 0
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